Agartala Government Medical College

Provisional Result of 3" Professional Part-I1 MBBS Examination-

Sl.
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December, 2023 under Tripura University

Examination held : 07.12.2023 to 22.12.2023

University
Registration No

004219 of 2020-2021
002989 of 2020-2021
009298 of 2020-2021
002669 of 2020-2021
004344 of 2020-2021
005385 of 2020-2021
004778 of 2020-2021
001807 of 2020-2021
011719 of 2020-2021
001294 of 2020-2021
001691 of 2020-2021
014442 of 2020-2021
003354 of 2020-2021
016855 of 2020-2021
003425 of 2020-2021
018436 of 2020-2021
005448 of 2020-2021
002639 of 2020-2021
011736 of 2020-2021
001117 of 2020-2021
002450 of 2020-2021
015560 of 2020-2021
008939 of 2020-2021
018538 of 2020-2021
003613 of 2020-2021
006793 of 2020-2021
016508 of 2020-2021
008680 of 2020-2021
012084 of 2020-2021
002406 of 2020-2021
002622 of 2020-2021
003596 of 2020-2021
002376 of 2020-2021
002966 of 2020-2021
004632 of 2020-2021
002585 of 2020-2021
000812 of 2020-2021
011744 of 2020-2021
005757 of 2020-2021

Result Published on : 28.01.2024

Successful Students

University Roll No.

2102000001
2102000002
2102000003
2102000004
2102000005
2102000006
2102000007
2102000008
2102000009
2102000010
2102000011
2102000013
2102000014
2102000016
2102000017
2102000020
2102000022
2102000023
2102000024
2102000027
2102000028
2102000029
2102000031
2102000032
2102000034
2102000035
2102000036
2102000037
2102000038
2102000039
2102000040
2102000041
2102000042
2102000043
2102000046
2102000048
2102000049
2102000052
2102000053

Subject (s) in
which appear in
the examination

All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects

Marks
obtained

573
515
568
569
597
638
645
582
581
639
592
647
555
605
575
519
611
592
549
519
539
533
609
568
571
594
502
552
566
555
577
591
621
615
544
582
538
585
582

Result

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Page 1 of 3



Sl.
No.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
Boys:
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
5.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
78,
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

University
Registration No

003249 of 2020-2021
009558 of 2020-2021
005708 of 2020-2021
002974 of 2020-2021
004900 of 2020-2021
004819 of 2020-2021
007931 of 2020-2021
018523 of 2020-2021
014491 of 2020-2021
011786 of 2019-2020
011836 of 2019-2020

013853 of 2020-2021
008662 of 2020-2021
011641 of 2020-2021
006362 of 2020-2021
011756 of 2020-2021
000895 of 2020-2021
002054 of 2020-2021
001424 of 2020-2021
001160 of 2020-2021
005189 of 2020-2021
014195 of 2020-2021
011526 of 2020-2021
005269 of 2020-2021
016503 of 2020-2021
002962 of 2020-2021
001658 of 2020-2021
004044 of 2020-2021
002236 of 2020-2021
009731 of 2020-2021
002977 of 2020-2021
003838 of 2020-2021
002662 of 2020-2021
003195 of 2020-2021
000801 of 2020-2021
012064 of 2020-2021
002814 of 2020-2021
001156 of 2020-2021
003406 of 2020-2021
003215 of 2020-2021
003318 of 2020-2021
016965 of 2020-2021
014136 of 2020-2021
002010 of 2020-2021
002967 of 2020-2021
001893 of 2020-2021
014416 of 2020-2021
014588 of 2020-2021
003605 of 2020-2021
004848 of 2020-2021
006952 of 2020-2021
001030 of 2020-2021
009790 of 2020-2021

University Roll No.

2102000054
2102000055
2102000056
2102000057
2102000059
2102000060
2102000061
2102000062
2102000063
2002000004
2002000018

2102000064
2102000065
2102000066
2102000067
2102000068
2102000069
2102000070
2102000073
2102000074
2102000075
2102000076
2102000077
2102000078
2102000079
2102000080
2102000081
2102000082
2102000083
2102000084
2102000086
2102000088
2102000089
2102000090
2102000091
2102000092
2102000094
2102000098
2102000100
2102000101
2102000103
2102000104
2102000106
2102000107
2102000108
2102000110
2102000111
2102000115
2102000116
2102000117
2102000118
2102000119
2102000120

Subject (s) in
which appear in
the examination

All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects

All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects

Marks
obtained

567
540
624
624
576
547
579
564
604
571
534

539
578
595
570
570
570
567
548
568
661
605
647
611
532
574
576
595
552
603
603
594
616
573
622
627
548
582
597
562
659
587
589
606
605
579
565
580
646
576
612
601
559

Result

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
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Sl. University University Roll No. Subject (s) in Marks Result
No. | Registration No which appear in obtained
the examination
005645 of 2020-2021 2102000122 All Subjects

1 96. | 000974 of 2020-2021 2102000125 All Subjects . 545 | Passed |

' 98. | 0020082 of 2019-20 2102000230 All Subjects .~ 565 | Passed
014835 of 2018-2019 1825000192 All Subjects

101. | 011771 of 2019-2020 2002000100 Ophtha 582 Passed

Principal
Agartala Govt. Medical College
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Agartala Government Medical College
Provisional Result of 3™ Professional Part-1 MBBS Examination-
December, 2023 under Tripura University

Examination held : 07.12.2023 to 22.12.2023
Result Published on : 28.01.2024

Unsuccessful Students

Sl. University University Roll No. Subject (s) in Result Back Subjects

No. | Registration No which appear
in the
examination

1. 006326 of 2020-2021 2102000018 ENT, Ophtha, X Comm. Med.
FMT

3. 007405 of 2020-2021 2102000058 ENT, Comm X Ophtha, FMT
Med, FMT

4. 011761 of 2019-2020 2002000033 Ophtha, X Comm. Med.
Comm Med

5. 015249 of 2019-2020 2102000015 ENT, Ophtha, X Comm. Med.
FMT

7. 002287 of 2020-2021 2102000071 -~ Ophtha, ENT

Comm Med,
FMT

9. | 001734 of 2020-2021 2102000093 All Subjects Ophtha

11. | 007216 of 2020-2021 2102000123 All Subjects Ophtha

owewnmemm L mmmm QR ool

011830 of 2019-2020 2002000088 All Subjects

Principal
Agartala Govt. Medical College
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Agartala Government Medical College
Provisional Result of 3™ Professional Part-I MBBS Examination-
December, 2023 under Tripura University

Examination held : 07.12.2023 to 22.12.2023
Result Published on : 28.01.2024

University
Registration No

005189 of 2020-2021
003318 of 2020-2021
014442 of 2020-2021
011526 of 2020-2021
003605 of 2020-2021
004778 of 2020-2021
001294 of 2020-2021
005385 of 2020-2021
002113 of 2020-2021
012064 of 2020-2021
005708 of 2020-2021
002974 of 2020-2021

Top Ten Positions

University Roll No.

2102000075
2102000103
2102000013
2102000077
2102000116
2102000007
2102000010
2102000006
2102000121
2102000092
2102000056
2102000057

Subject (s) in which = Marks Rank
appear in the obtained
Examination

All Subjects 661 1st
All Subjects 659 2o
All Subjects 647 3
All Subjects 647

All Subjects 646 4th
All Subjects 645 Bin
All Subjects 639 6th
All Subjects 638 7th
All Subjects 631 8th
All Subjects 627 Gy
All Subjects 624 10m
All Subjects 624

AN

Principal
Agartala Govt. Medical College
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